
Deutsche Meisterschaft Bogen im Freien
DEUTSCHER SCHÜTZENBUND (GERMS22)
Wiesbaden, From 09-09-2022 to 11-09-2022

Recurve Junioren

30 29 30
18 27 25

1
16

KRAMER Mathias
GRIMM Lars

0825189

5228

6
0

25 27 27 22 28
26 29 27 21 25

9
8

UTSCHEID Lars
HUTZ Marvin

012311

004187

5
6

T.9
T.9+

25 25 26 25
19 26 21 22

5
12
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GREIWE Ben Lennard
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MERKEL Domenic
LOWACK Mika
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GRIEßMEIER Elias-Jannis
MOULLIET Max
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PREUßNER André
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KOCH Luca Aaron
LINKE Erik
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Greiwe B.
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Bronze
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Witte L.
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Gold
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Kramer M.
Moulliet M.
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